
Our Services

Service Type

Personal care 
Domestic assistance 
Social Support
In-home respite
Nursing
Care Coordination

Weekday M–F
6am–6pm 

Weeknights M–F
6pm–6am

Cost per hour

$95.00
$95.00
$115.00
$95.00
$160.00 
$165.00 

$107.00
$129.00
$118.00
$107.00
$180.00

N/A

Saturday Sunday

$166.00
$201.00
$184.00
$166.00
$280.00

N/A

$190.00
$230.00
$210.00
$190.00
$320.00

N/A

Public Holiday

$143.00
$173.00
$158.00
$143.00
$240.00

N/A

Light gardening
With a passion for
gardening, we're here to
lend a hand whenever you
need some help for your
garden. Whether it's
weeding, maintaining your
veggie patch, or potting new
plants, we're just a call
away, ready to assist you.

Domestic Assistance
We can support you with
jobs like cleaning, laundry,
changing linen and ironing,
so that you have more time
to do the things you enjoy.

In-home respite 
Whether it's for a day or
overnight, our in-home
respite service ensures we'll
be there for you, allowing
you to take a well- deserved
break. Rest assured, your
loved one will receive
attentive care, all while
maintaining their usual
routine.

Nursing
Our nursing services are
personalised to meet your
specific needs. From
medication management
to dementia support,
diabetes education,
wound care, continence
management, and post -
hospitalisation assistance,
we're here to support you
every step
of the way.

Care Coordination 
Staying safe and independent at
home can take a little extra
support. Our experienced care
coordinators help you access the
right services without the stress
of navigating it all yourself. We
handle the planning, scheduling
and ongoing adjustments, so
you can focus on what matters
most. Social Support 

Our experience carers can
assist you with transport to
and from appointments
and social events. 

Personal care
We can assist with daily
tasks like showering,
bathing, dressing,
continence, and medication
support – helping you look
and feel your best!

Below is a breakdown of our service prices, providing you with a clear understanding of the costs

involved. At Stable Home Care we employee our own local workforce. These prices include our

employee travel for our workers to come to you, Insurance, workcover, and all payroll and

administration costs.

Prices for Self Funded

Home Care 

Pricing from 1  November 2025, exclusive of GST* 
st


