# Prices for Self Funded Home Care



# **Our Services**

#### Personal care

We can assist with daily tasks like showering, bathing, dressing, continence, and medication support – helping you look and feel your best!

#### **Light gardening**

With a passion for gardening, we're here to lend a hand whenever you need some help for your garden. Whether it's weeding, maintaining your veggie patch, or potting new plants, we're just a call away, ready to assist you.

#### **Domestic Assistance**

We can support you with jobs like cleaning, laundry, changing linen and ironing, so that you have more time to do the things you enjoy.

#### In-home respite

Whether it's for a day or overnight, our in-home respite service ensures we'll be there for you, allowing you to take a well- deserved break. Rest assured, your loved one will receive attentive care, all while maintaining their usual routine.

## **Nursing**

Our nursing services are personalised to meet your specific needs. From medication management to dementia support, diabetes education, wound care, continence management, and post - hospitalisation assistance, we're here to support you every step of the way.

# **Social Support**

Our experience carers can assist you with transport to and from appointments and social events.

## **Care Coordination**

Staying safe and independent at home can take a little extra support. Our experienced care coordinators help you access the right services without the stress of navigating it all yourself. We handle the planning, scheduling and ongoing adjustments, so you can focus on what matters most.

Below is a breakdown of our service prices, providing you with a clear understanding of the costs involved. At Stable Home Care we employee our own local workforce. These prices include our employee travel for our workers to come to you, Insurance, workcover, and all payroll and administration costs.

Service Type	<b>Weekday M-F</b> 6am-6pm	<b>Weeknights M-F</b> 6pm-6am	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Cost per hour					
Personal care	\$95.00	\$107.00	\$143.00	\$166.00	\$190.00
Domestic assistance	\$95.00	\$129.00	\$173.00	\$201.00	\$230.00
Social Support	\$115.00	\$118.00	\$158.00	\$184.00	\$210.00
In-home respite	\$95.00	\$107.00	\$143.00	\$166.00	\$190.00
Nursing	\$160.00	\$180.00	\$240.00	\$280.00	\$320.00
Care Coordination	\$165.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Pricing from 1<sup>st</sup> November 2025, exclusive of GST\*